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Meile Ruhpolding 2018 gedruckt:

18.05.2018 / 15:56am 11.05.2018 in Ruhpolding - Ortsmitte

Ergebnisliste

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m                          Männer

1. /1. 801 Wolf, Josef 1992 Bayerische Staatsforsten 5:45
2. /2. 792 Manteufel, Simon 1991 TSV Chieming Triathlon 5:47
3. /3. 846 Buchner, Florian 1992 SC Eisenärzt 5:58
4. /18. 788 Huber, Ludwig 1994 Bayerische Staatsforsten 7:09

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m                          Frauen

1. /28. 842 Neckermann, Vanessa 1981 ohne Verein 8:14
2. /35. 803 Geierstanger, Burgi 1988 Bayerische Staatsforsten 9:02
3. /36. 830 Hofmann, Annalena 1998 SV Hüttenthal 9:37
3. /36. 831 Schuhmann, Jennifer 1997 SV Hüttenthal 9:37
5. /40. 776 Uhlemann, Jessica 1996 DEC Inzell 10:02
5. /40. 829 Schubart, Lisa 1994 SV Hüttenthal 10:02
7. /43. 811 Putzhammer, Barbara 1992 Bayerische Staatsforsten 10:18

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m                          Männl. Jugend

1. /4. 799 Teschner, Luis 1999 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 5:59
2. /6. 782 Bächle, Severin 2003 TV Traunstein 6:12
3. /8. 786 Haitzer, Philipp 2001 SV Ruhpolding 6:16
4. /19. 824 Nitschke, Phillip-Anthony 2005 LAC-Berlin 7:18
5. /23. 791 Kübler, Korbinian 2006 SC Hammer 7:34
6. /26. 797 Rein, Janne 2004 SC Ruhpolding 8:06
7. /27. 794 Plenk, Tobias 2000 SV Ruhpolding 8:11
8. /29. 821 MacLennon, Struan 2003 ohne Verein 8:15
9. /31. 790 Kolesar, Dejan 2000 Bayerische Staatsforsten 8:37

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m                          Weibl. Jugend

1. /17. 809 Patz, Sophie 2005 SC Hammer 7:04
2. /20. 808 Mayer, Sonja 2005 SC Hammer 7:21
3. /22. 806 Letteboer, Stina 2006 DEC Inzell 7:25
4. /24. 814 Wegscheider, Theresa 2004 SC Hammer 7:40
5. /25. 804 Geutner, Julia 2005 DEC Inzell 7:58
6. /30. 807 Mayer, Sarah 2007 SC Hammer 8:26
7. /32. 810 Plenk, Theresa 2008 SC Ruhpolding 8:46
8. /33. 766 Lotter, Leandra 2004 SC Ruhpolding 8:53
9. /42. 813 Völker, Ashley 2004 DEC Inzell 10:03

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m                          Senioren M40 und älter

1. /5. 827 Niemeyer, Nils 1976 Sport Plenk Racing Team - OK R 6:07
2. /7. 784 Gräbert, Carsten 1972 WSV Oberaudorf 6:14
3. /10. 798 Schmelz, Manfred 1970 SC Ainring 6:35
4. /11. 818 Peez, Matti 1977 Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 6:41
5. /12. 802 Wolf, Sepp 1959 Bayerische Staatsforsten 6:49
6. /13. 795 Praml, Josef 1969 WSV Otterskirchen 6:53
7. /14. 800 Vogelsang, Edgar 1965 ASV Salzburg LA 6:56
8. /15. 789 Kiendler, Hermann 1963 ASV Salzburg LA 6:59
9. /16. 841 Bender, Hubert 1974 ohne Verein 7:00

10. /21. 817 Henopp, Tobias 1978 ohne Verein 7:23
11. /34. 833 Teschner, Frank 1964 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 8:58
12. /38. 783 Brötz, Johannes 1960 Bayerische Staatsforsten 9:49
13. /39. 712 Hebel, Paul 1944 Sportunion-Hochburg-Ach 9:50

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m                          Seniorinnen W40 und älter

1. /9. 812 Trost, Eva 1968 ASV Piding 6:21
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Einlaufliste

Rauschbergmeile 1.609m                          

1. /1.    Mä 801 Wolf, Josef 1992 Bayerische Staatsforsten 5:45
2. /2.    Mä 792 Manteufel, Simon 1991 TSV Chieming Triathlon 5:47
3. /3.    Mä 846 Buchner, Florian 1992 SC Eisenärzt 5:58
4. /1.    U20 799 Teschner, Luis 1999 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 5:59
5. /1.    M40 827 Niemeyer, Nils 1976 Sport Plenk Racing Team - OK R 6:07
6. /2.    U20 782 Bächle, Severin 2003 TV Traunstein 6:12
7. /2.    M40 784 Gräbert, Carsten 1972 WSV Oberaudorf 6:14
8. /3.    U20 786 Haitzer, Philipp 2001 SV Ruhpolding 6:16
9. /1.    W40 812 Trost, Eva 1968 ASV Piding 6:21

10. /3.    M40 798 Schmelz, Manfred 1970 SC Ainring 6:35
11. /4.    M40 818 Peez, Matti 1977 Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 6:41
12. /5.    M40 802 Wolf, Sepp 1959 Bayerische Staatsforsten 6:49
13. /6.    M40 795 Praml, Josef 1969 WSV Otterskirchen 6:53
14. /7.    M40 800 Vogelsang, Edgar 1965 ASV Salzburg LA 6:56
15. /8.    M40 789 Kiendler, Hermann 1963 ASV Salzburg LA 6:59
16. /9.    M40 841 Bender, Hubert 1974 ohne Verein 7:00
17. /1.    U20 809 Patz, Sophie 2005 SC Hammer 7:04
18. /4.    Mä 788 Huber, Ludwig 1994 Bayerische Staatsforsten 7:09
19. /4.    U20 824 Nitschke, Phillip-Anthony 2005 LAC-Berlin 7:18
20. /2.    U20 808 Mayer, Sonja 2005 SC Hammer 7:21
21. /10.  M40 817 Henopp, Tobias 1978 ohne Verein 7:23
22. /3.    U20 806 Letteboer, Stina 2006 DEC Inzell 7:25
23. /5.    U20 791 Kübler, Korbinian 2006 SC Hammer 7:34
24. /4.    U20 814 Wegscheider, Theresa 2004 SC Hammer 7:40
25. /5.    U20 804 Geutner, Julia 2005 DEC Inzell 7:58
26. /6.    U20 797 Rein, Janne 2004 SC Ruhpolding 8:06
27. /7.    U20 794 Plenk, Tobias 2000 SV Ruhpolding 8:11
28. /1.    Fr 842 Neckermann, Vanessa 1981 ohne Verein 8:14
29. /8.    U20 821 MacLennon, Struan 2003 ohne Verein 8:15
30. /6.    U20 807 Mayer, Sarah 2007 SC Hammer 8:26
31. /9.    U20 790 Kolesar, Dejan 2000 Bayerische Staatsforsten 8:37
32. /7.    U20 810 Plenk, Theresa 2008 SC Ruhpolding 8:46
33. /8.    U20 766 Lotter, Leandra 2004 SC Ruhpolding 8:53
34. /11.  M40 833 Teschner, Frank 1964 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 8:58
35. /2.    Fr 803 Geierstanger, Burgi 1988 Bayerische Staatsforsten 9:02
36. /3.    Fr 830 Hofmann, Annalena 1998 SV Hüttenthal 9:37
36. /3.    Fr 831 Schuhmann, Jennifer 1997 SV Hüttenthal 9:37
38. /12.  M40 783 Brötz, Johannes 1960 Bayerische Staatsforsten 9:49
39. /13.  M40 712 Hebel, Paul 1944 Sportunion-Hochburg-Ach 9:50
40. /5.    Fr 776 Uhlemann, Jessica 1996 DEC Inzell 10:02
40. /5.    Fr 829 Schubart, Lisa 1994 SV Hüttenthal 10:02
42. /9.    U20 813 Völker, Ashley 2004 DEC Inzell 10:03
43. /7.    Fr 811 Putzhammer, Barbara 1992 Bayerische Staatsforsten 10:18

 Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 3.1.0  ---  von COSA-Software   ---   Lizenz für: BY/ VFL Chiemgau


